

## **LOGAN Hope**

4934 N. 13th Street Philadelphia, PA 19141 (215) 455-7442 (866) 571-4826 fax www.loganhope.org

On behalf of all of us here at LOGAN Hope School, we are pleased to invite you to support our school by donating an item to one of our upcoming fundraisers. Your donated item will be auctioned off to help raise funds at one of these upcoming events: 2017 Race for Education or our Joy in June Dinner/auction. Your item will become a part of one of our special events that work to make a difference in the lives of our students. LOGAN Hope is a non-profit, elementary and middle school, committed to creating a community of life-long learners. LOGAN Hope nurtures students from an impoverished area of North Philadelphia to reach their full potential and inspires them to contribute to the world with confidence, creativity, curiosity, conscience and compassion.

LOGAN Hope School serves children from some of the poorest neighborhoods in Philadelphia. If our students attended their local public schools rather than LOGAN Hope, they would be attending some of the lowest performing schools in the area. Thanks to generous donations from our donors, LOGAN Hope has been able to educate students that have gone on to go to college, to study biology, nursing and finance to name a few. One of our graduates even went to Cambodia to develop robots that help remove mines.

Through generous donations like yours, we have been able to give the children in our neighborhood the choice of a LOGAN Hope education. LOGAN Hope provides high quality education to families of all economic, religious and cultural backgrounds.

All donated items are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law, and all funds raised at our events will be used to enhance LOGAN Hope's educational programs. Any business who donates will be listed on our website. Items can be donated easily: • Mail/in person: LOGAN Hope School 4934 North 13th Street Philadelphia, PA 19141 or we can come pick up your donation item in person. If you have any questions or would like more information, please contact Kimberly Brennan at (310) 463-9590 or Kimberly@loganhope.org.

Thank you, in advance, for considering how you might partner with us to help our children learn, create and grow. Together, we can inspire, educate and celebrate the next generation of leaders.

Sincerely,

Kimberly Brennan Director of Development (310) 463-9590 (215) 455-7442 Non-Profit Tax ID number- 23-3052984



## **LOGAN Hope**

4934 N. 13th Street Philadelphia, PA 19141 (215) 455-7442 (866) 571-4826 fax www.loganhope.org

## **LOGAN Hope ITEM DONATION FORM**

Store/Business Name		
Business Contact Person		
Address		
City	State Zip	
Telephone	Fax	
Email	Web Site	
Item Name		
*If Certificate, please check of LOGAN Hope will creat Description of item: (Please in material, photographs, broch	Type of Donation:Merchandise Tickets Certificate of the following:  te certificate Certificate will be provided  nclude quantity (if more than one), also include size, color, promores, etc.) If donations come with any conditions, expiration date a below (Please consider a minimum of one year before expiration.	otional and/or
Name (as you would like to b	e listed in catalogue/website)	
Telephone	Deadline: May 15, 2017	

Thank you for your generous support!

Non-Profit Tax ID number- 23-3052984